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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Tobin             M30-39         1/5    7:01     1:38:09
2     Benjamin Stricker      M01-19         1/1    7:25     1:43:46
3     Genemichael Betances   M20-29         1/3    7:28     1:44:19
4     Lyndsay Smanz          F30-39        1/21    7:29     1:44:34
5     Kelsey Wartgow         F20-29        1/10    7:30     1:44:55
6     Antonia Bartolotta     F01-19         1/1    7:34     1:45:52
7     Jason Burmeister       M40-49        1/15    7:40     1:47:13
8     Aaron Deschenes        M40-49        2/15    7:43     1:47:54
9     Mandi Florip           F30-39        2/21    7:47     1:48:45
10    Katie Lange            F30-39        3/21    7:56     1:50:59
11    Johnny Brown           M50-59         1/5    7:57     1:51:09
12    Andrea Amend           F40-49        1/12    8:03     1:52:30
13    Shannon Audretsch      F30-39        4/21    8:03     1:52:38
14    John Chady             M40-49        3/15    8:04     1:52:44
15    Jose-G Cortes          M50-59         2/5    8:06     1:53:24
16    Che Adams              M20-29         2/3    8:11     1:54:30
17    Todd Komplin           M40-49        4/15    8:16     1:55:41
18    Mark Metcalf           M40-49        5/15    8:17     1:55:54
19    Brigid O'Leary Knudsen F40-49        2/12    8:18     1:56:05
20    Victor Lefaive         M40-49        6/15    8:18     1:56:09
21    Jeffrey Tomasello      M50-59         3/5    8:19     1:56:24
22    Janelle Wiebelhaus-Fin F30-39        5/21    8:23     1:57:12
23    Jason Flood            M40-49        7/15    8:25     1:57:43
24    Emma Brittain          F20-29        2/10    8:56     2:05:00
25    Steve Eichstadt        M30-39         2/5    8:56     2:05:03
26    Kim Sullivan           F30-39        6/21    9:08     2:07:50
27    Kristy Rooney          F30-39        7/21    9:15     2:09:23
28    Lloyd Robbins          M40-49        8/15    9:23     2:11:10
29    Stephanie Pantaleo     F20-29        3/10    9:27     2:12:17
30    Londa Osborn           F50-59         1/3    9:29     2:12:43
31    Shalane Hundt          F20-29        4/10    9:31     2:13:05
32    Jasmine Boettcher      F30-39        8/21    9:36     2:14:20
33    Carolyn Jameson        F30-39        9/21    9:41     2:15:26
34    Shawn Wietbrock        M40-49        9/15    9:47     2:16:49
35    Mary Hennig            F50-59         2/3    9:47     2:16:53
36    Sharon Moore           F50-59         3/3    9:51     2:17:52
37    Jennifer Tucker        F30-39       10/21    9:53     2:18:11
38    Barbara Meinecke       F40-49        3/12   10:04     2:20:43
39    Scott Pinnow           M40-49       10/15   10:05     2:21:05
40    Paul Scharrer          M60-69         1/3   10:08     2:21:50
41    James Felski           M40-49       11/15   10:10     2:22:09
42    Julie Herro            F30-39       11/21   10:14     2:23:09
43    Rachel Ellerman        F40-49        4/12   10:17     2:23:45
44    Karen Sommer           F40-49        5/12   10:17     2:23:57
45    Andi Kneeland          F40-49        6/12   10:18     2:23:59
46    Angela Masche-Schroede F40-49        7/12   10:35     2:27:59
47    Lanette Ellis          F20-29        5/10   10:42     2:29:38
48    Steven Wolf            M30-39         3/5   10:44     2:30:09
49    Megan Veldkamp         F30-39       12/21   10:50     2:31:27
50    Heather Ritchie        F30-39       13/21   10:53     2:32:22
51    Robert Ellis           F20-29        6/10   10:57     2:33:19
52    Tom Bethke             M40-49       12/15   10:58     2:33:24
53    Ashley Reck            F20-29        7/10   11:05     2:34:58
54    Meg Eichstadt          F30-39       14/21   11:06     2:35:20
55    Ashley Kammer          F30-39       15/21   11:13     2:36:58
56    Holly Deschenes        F30-39       16/21   11:22     2:39:03
57    Eric Diamond           M60-69         2/3   11:29     2:40:33
58    Jordan Sadi            M20-29         3/3   11:55     2:46:41
59    Ameerah Sadi           F20-29        8/10   11:55     2:46:42
60    John Cobbins           M40-49       13/15   12:00     2:47:58
61    Amy Peters             F40-49        8/12   12:04     2:48:52
62    Katie Fortney          F30-39       17/21   12:10     2:50:07
63    Julie Kerr-Nicholson   F40-49        9/12   12:18     2:52:00
64    Jennifer Inhoff        F30-39       18/21   12:18     2:52:12
65    Lauren Pett            F30-39       19/21   12:20     2:52:39
66    Misty Mayrand          F40-49       10/12   12:22     2:53:06
67    Dan Wehr               M30-39         4/5   12:26     2:53:58
68    Andrew Koehler         M50-59         4/5   12:33     2:55:37
69    Mike Czerwonka         M40-49       14/15   12:36     2:56:22
70    Kelly Czerwonka        F40-49       11/12   12:36     2:56:22
71    Danelle Osborn         F20-29        9/10   12:50     2:59:38
72    Anna Bianco-Lefaive    F30-39       20/21   12:56     3:01:00
73    Jodie Moore            F20-29       10/10   13:08     3:03:42
74    Janet Hagen            F70-79         1/1   13:13     3:05:00
75    David Linton           M60-69         3/3   13:42     3:11:37
76    Linda Pulkowski        F60-69         1/1   14:16     3:19:32
77    Tim Mutterer           M50-59         5/5   14:33     3:23:33
78    Nicole Weeks           F40-49       12/12   14:36     3:24:19
79    Ashley Ramos           F30-39       21/21   15:30     3:36:59
80    Aaron Athas            M30-39         5/5   15:31     3:37:12
81    Shawn Conaway          M40-49       15/15   17:23     4:03:11
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